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XXXX TROFEO FIESTAS DE SAN JUAN CATRAL 01-06-24

Km: 70

1 DIAZ, Jose Manuel
30 QUESADA, Julio
126 MILAN, Diego
70 FUENTES, Miguel Angel
128 RUSSU, VADYM
87 AMORES, Julio Alberto
5 LINERO, Jesus
47 MARTINEZ, Juan Manue
89 GOMIZ, Alejandro
4 PARRA, Miguel
28 QUESADA, Fco. Antonio
62 SEGURA, Fransisco A.
98 CARRION, Israel
35 LOPEZ, Francisco
124 GARRIGUES, Eduardo
33 GIRONA, Daniel
18 LOPEZ, Jose Manuel
20 BERNABE, Anselmo
45 TRIGUEROS, Adrian
64 ZAMORA, Jesus Damian
11 PICAZO, Raul
122 PRIETO, Carlos
75 GALLEGO, Moises
108 VICTORIO, Joaquin
36 CALATAYUD, Sergio
61 LESLIE, Christopher
123 RICO, Carlos
59 CUTILLAS, Jose
9 HUERTAS, Roberto
107 GARCIA, Ismael
48 MARCOS, Jose Felipe
26 NAVARRO, Juan Carlos
27 ZAPLANA, Daniel
120 LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY
53 JUHASZ, JOZSEF
22 ROMERO, Daniel
121 PEREZ, Daniel
41 RODRIGUEZ, Eloy
15 PATINO, Raul
49 MORA, Miguel Angel
66 CULIANEZ, Ignacio Jose
32 LEAL, Juan De Dios
44 RUFETE, Pablo
81 MARTINEZ, Roberto
93 BENITO, Ricardo
23 SLOOTIES, JORDI
76 GARCIA, Cesar
50 FILIU, Juan Francisco
25 CASTILLO, Adrian Jesus
6 FERNANDEZ, Francisco
7 MEDRANO, Antonio
135 ROL, RONALD
58 TAILLARD, PHILIPPE
127 RUDY, RIMBERT
96 GONZALEZ, Jose Juan
134 RUIZ, Francisco
34 GOMEZ, Francisco Migu
130 PEREZ, Adrian
129 SALEE, Lucas
133 CALABUIG, David
79 GONZALEZ, Francisco
95 PATINO, Ismael
110 PERALTA, Luis
42 SANCHEZ, Javier
54 ESCOBAR, Steven

MA-40
MA-30
ELITE

MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-30
ELITE

MA-40
MA-50
MA-50
MA-30
MA-30
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
SUB23
MA-40
ELITE

MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
ELITE

MA-40
MA-50
MA-30
ELITE

MA-30
MA-50
MA-40
MA-30
MA-30
MA-50
MA-60
MA-30
SUB23
MA-30
MA-50
MA-30
ELITE

MA-40
SUB23
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE

MA-40
MA-40
MA-30
MA-40
MA-50
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-60
MA-50
SUB23
ELITE

ELITE

MA-50
MA-30
MA-40
MA-40
ELITE

MA-30

CLASIFICACION EQUIPOS

ISOTECH-DAMA
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELFY
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT

ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIONES
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRAMOVIL
MERCAGRISA

AZULEJOS LA TORRE CALLOSABIKE

ISOTECH-DAMA

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ISOTECH-DAMA

YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
HUMMIBIKES,CC

CICLOS SABATER
ISOTECH-DAMA
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
BICICOSTA, CC
ISOTECH-DAMA

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT, CC
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
AEL TXIRRINDULARI, CC

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIO
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIO
MERCAGRISA
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
ISOTECH-DAMA

VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING
AZULEJOS LA TORRE CALLOS
SAN VICENTE, CC

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLING
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
ISOTECH-DAMA

RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.C.
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREGUER
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIO
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
MERCAGRISA

ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIO
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
MERCAGRISA

AZULEJOS LA TORRE CALLOS
CONNECT, CC

ENCACON SLU CONSTRUCCIO
AZULEJOS LA TORRE CALLOS
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
ISOTECH-DAMA
ISOTECH-DAMA

CREVILLENT, CC
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA
TORREVIEJA, CC

EL GRECO C.C.

RICARDITOO TEAM

CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL - TELF
MISTER BIKER GOBIK TEAM
PUIG CAMPANA DE FINESTRA
AEL TXIRRINDULARI, CC
AZULEJOS LA TORRE CALLOS
CREVILLENT, CC
EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLENT
MERCAGRISA
TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TERRA

4:28:06
4:28:06
4:28:06
4:28:06
4:28:06
4:28:06
4:28:06

CLASIFICACION GENERAL Vmedia: 47 Km/h

1:29:22

a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
a02:11
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20
121
44
34

126
89
64

108
59
66
23

30
87
47
98
35
124
122

70
128

33
18

28
62
61
107
120
15

53
135
58
127
96

BERNABE, Anselmo
PEREZ, Daniel
RUFETE, Pablo

Jovenes

SUB23 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUC
SUB23 EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE
SUB23 MERCAGRISA

GOMEZ, Francisco Miguel SUB23 CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T

MILAN, Diego

GOMIZ, Alejandro
ZAMORA, Jesus Damia
VICTORIO, Joaquin
CUTILLAS, Jose

n

CULIANEZ, Ignacio Jose

SLOOTIES, JORDI

QUESADA, Julio
AMORES, Julio Alberto

M

MARTINEZ, Juan Manuel

CARRION, Israel
LOPEZ, Francisco
GARRIGUES, Eduardo
PRIETO, Carlos

DIAZ, Jose Manuel

M

FUENTES, Miguel Angel

RUSSU, VADYM
LINERO, Jesus
PARRA, Miguel
GIRONA, Daniel
LOPEZ, Jose Manuel

SEGURA, Fransisco A.
LESLIE, Christopher
GARCIA, Ismael
LUYSSEN, GEOFFREY
PATINO, Raul
MEDRANO, Antonio

JUHASZ, JOZSEF

ROL, RONALD
TAILLARD, PHILIPPE
RUDY, RIMBERT
GONZALEZ, Jose Juan

ubwWNE

Elites

ELITE  ISOTECH-DAMA

ELITE  BICICOSTA, CC

ELITE  EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE

ELITE  SAN VICENTE, CC

ELITE  EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE

ELITE  EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE

ELITE  ENCACON SLU CONSTRUC
asters - 30

MA-30 CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
MA-30 CICLOS SABATER

MA-30 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TER
MA-30 GUIJARRO TOT ESPORT, C
MA-30 CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
MA-30 AEL TXIRRINDULARI, CC
MA-30 VELOSOL DOLTCINI CYCLI

asters - 40

MA-40 ISOTECH-DAMA

MA-40 YOUR BIKE ULB SPORT
MA-40 HUMMIBIKES,CC

MA-40 ISOTECH-DAMA

MA-40 ISOTECH-DAMA

MA-40 CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T
MA-40 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUC

Veteranos
QUESADA, Fco. Antonio  MA-50 CLUB CICLISTA CATRAL-T

M

89

33

87
1
5

MA-50 EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE
MA-50 EXPRESSCAR-CCCREVILLE
MA-50 RUBEN FERNANDEZ C.C.
MA-50 ZEBRA RENT - CC PEDREG
MA-50 ENCACON SLU CONSTRUC
MA-50 ISOTECH-DAMA

asters - 60

MA-60 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TER
MA-60 CREVILLENT, CC

MA-60 TORREVIEJA-AGAMED-TER
MA-60 TORREVIEJA, CC

MA-60 EL GRECO C.C.

CLASIFICACION METAS VOLANTES
GOMIZ PEREZ, ALEJANDRO
GIRONA FERNANDEZ, DANIEL
AMORES PALACIOS. JULIO ALBERT
DIAZ FENOLL, JOSE MANUEL
LINERO ARJONA, JESUS

1:29:22

a02:11

1:29:22

1:29:22

1:29:22

1:29:22

a 00:09

1:29:22
a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
a 00:09
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